

Title Appeal 36/2019

Order No-49
dated 24.02.2026

Both parties files hazira.

P.O. is in leave on Duty. P.O in charge is busy otherwise.

Fix **09.04.2026** for further hearing.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, I/C
1st Court, Sealdah